Atlas Copco LE 5 Compressor (Formerly LE 40)
Specifications are subject to change without notice.                                              ©2017 Aqua-Air Industries, Inc. – All rights reserved.
             639 Manhattan Blvd.
Harvey, LA 70058 USA
TEL:  (504) 362-8124
FAX:  (504) 362-3600
EMAIL sales@aquaairind.com

Start Recoil Electric/Recoil Recoil Electric/Recoil
Fuel tank 1.43 gal. 1.43 gal. 1.85 gal. 1.85 gal.
Aqua-Air Ordering Information and Pricing:
AAILE5L100VRD-A Yanmar Diesel Engine, Recoil Start Call Aqua-Air
AAILE5L100VEE-A Yanmar Diesel Engine, Electric/Recoil Start Call Aqua-Air
AAILE5GX340QA-A Honda Gasoline Engine, Recoil Start Call Aqua-Air
AAILE5GX340AE-A Honda Gasoline Engine, Electric/Recoil Start Call Aqua-Air